
 

Boys Basketball 
 
 
1/20/21 - Region 2 is in Tier 1 which means we may practice and scrimmage each other 
but can not play other schools yet.  Please be patient as we wait for more guidance 
from the IESA and the Health Department 
 
All athletes that want to participate must have an up to date sports physical and must 
sign the waiver information for the school.  All athletes and coaches will be wearing 
masks at practice.  We will take temperatures before practice and monitor the athletes 
during practice to ensure they are safe and not overheating.  Only water will be allowed 
in the new gym.  
 
Drop Off and Pick up will be behind the school at the blue doors of the new gym. 
Please stay towards the right and make a big circle around the black top.  Use caution 
when driving in the back of the school.  
 
 
 

5th and 6th Grade Boys       6th, 7th and 8th Grade Boys 
Mon. Jan 25th        No Practice 1:30-3:00 Tryouts 
Tues. Jan 26th       No Practice 1:30-3:00 Tryouts 
Wed. Jan 27         1:30-3:00 Tryouts 3:00-4:30 
Thurs. Jan 28        1:30-3:00 Tryouts 3:00-4:30 
Fri. Jan 29         1:30-3:00 3:00-4:30 
Sat. Jan 30          No Practice No Practice 
 
Mon. Feb 1          No Practice 1:30-3:00 
Tues. Feb 2          1:30-3:00 3:00-4:30 
Wed. Feb 3            No Practice 1:30-3:00 
Thurs. Feb 4          1:30-3:00 3:00-4:30 
Fri. Feb 5               1:30-3:00 3:00-4:30 
Sat. Feb 6              10:00-11:30 11:30-1:00 
 

 
 
Please contact Coach Haffner if you have any prior commitments or questions. 
(309) 338-4023 or ehaffner@monroe70.org 


